
Girls JV - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bay Port 00:23:43.67 20

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:25:08.95 55

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:40.23 84

4 Kewaunee 00:25:56.16 98

5 Ashwaubenon 00:26:04.06 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Oneida Nation 00:28:46.34 4

Oconto 00:28:11.07 4

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:28:59.92 4

Oconto Falls 00:27:12.37 3

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:27:57.02 3

Southern Door 00:30:27.07 3

Sevastopol 00:31:50.73 2

Kiel 00:24:16.62 1

Sturgeon Bay 00:32:33.38 1

Wrightstown 00:35:46.28 1

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:36:10.16 1
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Girls JV - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay Port 00:23:43.67 17 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 816 Charley Bigler 00:22:50.00 1

2 2 821 Claire Butler 00:23:01.96 2

3 4 826 Cameron Janczak 00:23:55.82 4

4 7 834 Sydney Staehler 00:24:24.13 6

5 8 827 Lily Knox 00:24:26.47 7

6 15 822 Payton Dugan 00:25:29.52 (12)

7 21 829 Andrea Martinez 00:25:52.43 (17)

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:25:08.95 13 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 863 Carla Fernandez Vazquez 00:23:49.05 3

2 10 874 Brynn Weyenberg 00:24:52.79 9

3 16 870 Clara Molitor 00:25:33.49 13

4 18 873 Wassilene Wassillie 00:25:42.33 14

5 20 864 Laura Friemark 00:25:47.11 16

6 29 862 Janina Elmer 00:26:13.07 (21)

7 39 871 Claudia Munoz Ovejero 00:26:54.41 (30)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:40.23 8 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 927 Madison Frank 00:24:28.26 8

2 14 931 Cecelia Peot 00:25:16.29 11

3 22 926 Elena Dechamps 00:25:54.12 18

4 25 928 Eleanor Lenss 00:26:03.46 19

5 37 933 Claire VandenBush 00:26:39.03 28

6 51 930 Josie Monfils 00:27:44.42 (31)

7 57 932 Aubrey Steffen 00:28:16.70 (33)

4 Kewaunee 00:25:56.16 11 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 892 Penelope Gerold 00:24:19.07 5

2 27 901 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:26:07.20 20

3 30 896 Aliana Repitz 00:26:16.91 22

4 33 895 Jaylyn Pagel 00:26:24.55 25

5 35 897 Chyanne Robinson 00:26:33.06 26

6 36 893 Elynor Heidel 00:26:34.53 (27)

7 62 902 Emily Vogeltanz 00:28:47.63 (34)

5 Ashwaubenon 00:26:04.06 6 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 801 Aleksandra (Aleks) Bojilova 00:25:12.46 10

2 19 807 Olivia Schneider 00:25:45.64 15

3 31 805 Megan Parsons 00:26:19.30 23

4 32 804 Abby Homa 00:26:22.46 24

5 38 806 Sophia Radue 00:26:40.44 29

6 54 802 Regan Carlson 00:27:51.91 (32)
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Girls JV - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 816 Charley Bigler SR 00:22:50.00 Bay Port

2 2 821 Claire Butler FR 00:23:01.96 Bay Port

3 3 863 Carla Fernandez Vazquez FR 00:23:49.05 Fox Valley Lutheran

4 4 826 Cameron Janczak SO 00:23:55.82 Bay Port

5 0 917 Loretta Bink FR 00:24:16.62 Kiel

6 5 892 Penelope Gerold FR 00:24:19.07 Kewaunee

7 6 834 Sydney Staehler SO 00:24:24.13 Bay Port

8 7 827 Lily Knox SR 00:24:26.47 Bay Port

9 8 927 Madison Frank SO 00:24:28.26 Luxemburg-Casco

10 9 874 Brynn Weyenberg FR 00:24:52.79 Fox Valley Lutheran

11 0 1010 Lily Caelwaerts SO 00:25:03.80 Oconto Falls

12 0 1015 Ruthee Hill JR 00:25:03.80 Oneida Nation

13 10 801 Aleksandra (Aleks) Bojilova SR 00:25:12.46 Ashwaubenon

14 11 931 Cecelia Peot JR 00:25:16.29 Luxemburg-Casco

15 (12) 822 Payton Dugan SR 00:25:29.52 Bay Port

16 13 870 Clara Molitor FR 00:25:33.49 Fox Valley Lutheran

17 0 1016 Gloria Skenandore SO 00:25:37.28 Oneida Nation

18 14 873 Wassilene Wassillie SO 00:25:42.33 Fox Valley Lutheran

19 15 807 Olivia Schneider JR 00:25:45.64 Ashwaubenon

20 16 864 Laura Friemark SO 00:25:47.11 Fox Valley Lutheran

21 (17) 829 Andrea Martinez SR 00:25:52.43 Bay Port

22 18 926 Elena Dechamps SO 00:25:54.12 Luxemburg-Casco

23 0 818 Maeve Brown FR 00:25:55.34 Bay Port

24 0 1060 Mikayla Vaszily JR 00:25:56.60 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

25 19 928 Eleanor Lenss FR 00:26:03.46 Luxemburg-Casco

26 0 1070 Elloise Bloniarz SO 00:26:05.44 Southern Door

27 20 901 Ashley Vogeltanz FR 00:26:07.20 Kewaunee

28 0 1061 Emma Winter FR 00:26:10.72 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

29 (21) 862 Janina Elmer SO 00:26:13.07 Fox Valley Lutheran

30 22 896 Aliana Repitz JR 00:26:16.91 Kewaunee

31 23 805 Megan Parsons JR 00:26:19.30 Ashwaubenon

32 24 804 Abby Homa SR 00:26:22.46 Ashwaubenon

33 25 895 Jaylyn Pagel JR 00:26:24.55 Kewaunee

34 0 833 Norah Shefchik JR 00:26:28.66 Bay Port

35 26 897 Chyanne Robinson SR 00:26:33.06 Kewaunee

36 (27) 893 Elynor Heidel SO 00:26:34.53 Kewaunee

37 28 933 Claire VandenBush SR 00:26:39.03 Luxemburg-Casco

38 29 806 Sophia Radue SR 00:26:40.44 Ashwaubenon

39 (30) 871 Claudia Munoz Ovejero SO 00:26:54.41 Fox Valley Lutheran

40 0 824 Maisy Hermanson FR 00:27:06.17 Bay Port

41 0 991 Kylee Gard SO 00:27:07.65 Oconto

42 0 1011 Evelyn Savage JR 00:27:09.19 Oconto Falls

43 0 858 Olivia Berg FR 00:27:16.93 Fox Valley Lutheran

44 0 817 Ashlyn Brandt JR 00:27:17.58 Bay Port

45 0 993 Emma Malczewski SO 00:27:33.41 Oconto

46 0 1071 Violet Jackson SO 00:27:35.89 Southern Door

47 0 867 Clarissa Hinz JR 00:27:38.12 Fox Valley Lutheran

48 0 860 Anna Buschkopf SR 00:27:38.21 Fox Valley Lutheran

49 0 960 Isabella Carlson FR 00:27:38.51 Manitowoc Lutheran

50 0 869 Anna Molitor FR 00:27:44.39 Fox Valley Lutheran

51 (31) 930 Josie Monfils JR 00:27:44.42 Luxemburg-Casco
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Girls JV - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

52 0 859 Kylin Borgwardt JR 00:27:48.09 Fox Valley Lutheran

53 0 868 Katia Leonard SO 00:27:49.49 Fox Valley Lutheran

54 (32) 802 Regan Carlson JR 00:27:51.91 Ashwaubenon

55 0 832 Joey Schommer SR 00:27:54.31 Bay Port

56 0 990 Sophia Farrar FR 00:28:14.91 Oconto

57 (33) 932 Aubrey Steffen SO 00:28:16.70 Luxemburg-Casco

58 0 963 Georgia Prather FR 00:28:30.60 Manitowoc Lutheran

59 0 1013 Javonna Espinoza SO 00:28:36.40 Oneida Nation

60 0 835 Aarna Vaishnav SR 00:28:40.79 Bay Port

61 0 934 Alexis Vincent SO 00:28:44.52 Luxemburg-Casco

62 (34) 902 Emily Vogeltanz SR 00:28:47.63 Kewaunee

63 0 891 Vivian Bootz SR 00:28:52.02 Kewaunee

64 0 819 Margaux Brown JR 00:29:00.86 Bay Port

65 0 900 Kyanna VanLanen SR 00:29:08.58 Kewaunee

66 0 898 Camila Sanchez SO 00:29:20.58 Kewaunee

67 0 961 Christina He SR 00:29:23.93 Manitowoc Lutheran

68 0 1012 Faith Thurman SR 00:29:24.12 Oconto Falls

69 0 994 Addison Stamsta SR 00:29:48.33 Oconto

70 0 823 Lillian Emmers JR 00:29:52.63 Bay Port

71 0 962 Miley Pekarek JR 00:30:26.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

72 0 837 Aryanna Zeitler FR 00:31:27.19 Bay Port

73 0 1042 Khloe Henrickson SR 00:31:42.79 Sevastopol

74 0 1059 Natalie Begalke FR 00:31:43.74 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

75 0 1041 Selma Burtnett SO 00:31:58.67 Sevastopol

76 0 1101 Kayla Gonzalez FR 00:32:33.38 Sturgeon Bay

77 0 836 Kate Van Egeren SO 00:35:03.72 Bay Port

78 0 1125 Sherry Francisco Monzon FR 00:35:46.28 Wrightstown

79 0 1014 Zoe Funmaker SO 00:35:47.88 Oneida Nation

80 0 972 Abby Guise SO 00:36:10.16 NEWCHAA Homeschool

81 0 1072 Marisa Pitzen SO 00:37:39.88 Southern Door

82 0 899 Cora Schleis SR 00:38:46.60 Kewaunee
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